OPERATIONAL BUDGET FY 2001

FISH AND WILDLIFE PROGRAM
DATE RUN 10/31/2001 6:48:52 AM

FY 2001 BALANCE (NWPPC Only)

ANADROMOUS FISH

KEWL

ALAN RUGER

1998-014-00

OCEAN SURVIVAL OF SALMONIDS

DAVID BYRNES

1988-115-00

1988-115-00

1988-115-25

1988-115-25

1988-115-35

1988-120-25

1988-120-35

1991-057-00

1991-075-00

1991-075-00

1992-062-00

1995-033-00

1995-063-25

1995-064-25

1996-035-01

YAKIMA HATCHERY - CONSTRUCTION

YAKIMA HATCHERY - CONSTRUCTION

YKFP - DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION

YKFP - DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION

KLICKITAT FISHERIES (YKFP) DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION

YKFP - MANAGEMENT DATA AND HABITAT

KLICKITAT FISHERIES (YKFP) DATA MANAGEMENT/HABITAT

YAKIMA PHASE 2 SCREEN FABRICATION

YAKIMA PHASE Il SCREENS - CONSTRUCTION

YAKIMA PHASE Il SCREENS - CONSTRUCTION

LOWER YAKIMA VALLEY RIPARIAN/WETLANDS - PHASE |

O&M YAKIMA R BASIN FISH PROTECTION, MIT & ENHANCE

YKFP - MONITORING AND EVALUATION

POLICY/TECHNICAL INVOLVEMENT AND PLANNING FOR YKFP

SATUS CREEK WATERSHED RESTORATION - YIN

Alan Ruger Total

REPORT #57 with Project Balances Greater than Zero (NWPPC Only)

"BALANCE" is the net of "Allocation" minus "In Process" minus "Obligation”

$578,715

$578,715

$76,276

$11,326

$831,606

$403,000

$178,400

$111,367

$363,510

$39,371

$2,500

$167,702

$1,370,000

$100,000

$1,164,514

$128,452

$160,000



1997-049-00

1997-051-00

1997-053-00

1998-034-00

1999-012-00

1999-013-00

2000-010-00

2000-011-00

FY 2001 BALANCE (NWPPC Only)

TEANAWAY RIVER INSTREAM FLOW RESTORATION - BOR

YAKIMA BASIN SIDE CHANNELS

TOPPENISH/SIMCOE INSTREAM FLOW RESTORATION

ESTABLISH SAFE ACCESS TRIBUTARIES YAKIMA SUBBASIN

COORDINATE WATERSHED PLANNING & IMPLEMENTATION

AHTANUM CREEK WATERSHED ASSESSMENT

KLICKITAT RIVER SUB-BASIN ASSESSMENT

ROCK CREEK WATERSHED ASSESSMENT & RESTORATION

JAY MARCOTTE

1988-053-01

1988-053-01

1988-053-02

1989-035-00

1990-005-00

1996-011-00

1996-012-00

1998-007-03

2000-039-00

NE OR HATCHERY MASTER PLAN - NPT

NE OR HATCHERY MASTER PLAN - NPT

NE OR HATCHERY MASTER PLAN - CTUIR

UMATILLA HATCHERY OPERATIONS & MAINTENANCE

UMATILLA HATCHERY - MONITORING/EVAL PRJICTS

JUVENILE SCREENS AND SMOLT TRAPS AT WALLA WALLA RIVER

ANADROMOUS FISH PASSAGE AT WALLA WALLA

GRANDE RONDE SUPPLEMENTATION - O&M/M&E (CTUIR)

WALLA WALLA RIVER BASIN MONITORING AND EVALUATION

JOHN BAUGHER

1984-021-00

MAINSTEM, MIDDLE FORK, JOHN DAY RIVER

David Byrnes Total

Jay Marcotte Total

$35,187

$388,314

$15,001

$1,052,707

$29,093

$200,192

$141,035

$156,206

$7,125,759

$564,347

$54,683

$3,258

$54,687

$108,732

$2,096,631

$24,267

$67,623

$190,880

$3,165,108

$3,375



FY 2001 BALANCE (NWPPC Only)

1993-066-00 OREGON FISH SCREENS PROJECT $140,009
1996-070-00 MCKENZIE FOCUS WATERSHED $9,235
1998-017-00 GRAVEL PUSH-UP DAM REMOVAL LOWER NORTH FORK JOHN DAY R $95,100
1998-019-00 WIND RIVER WATERSHED $139,293
1999-010-00 MITIGATE EFFECTS OF EROSION ON SALMONOID HABITAT $32,865
2000-015-00 ACQUIRE OXBOW RANCH MIDDLE FORK JOHN DAY RIVER $16,501
2000-031-00 ENHANCE NORTH FORK JOHN DAY RIVER SUBBASIN - CTUIR $221,205
John Baugher Total $657,583
JOHN ROWAN
1990-080-01 PIT TAG PURCHASES $13,890
John Rowan Total $13,890
JOHN SKIDMORE
1990-077-00 SQUAWFISH MANAGEMENT (RE: 89-028) $85,000
1990-078-00 SQUAWFISH MANAGEMENT (SUPPORT) $6,616
1998-056-00 NMFS NET EXCHANGE PROGRAM $18,082
John Skidmore Total $109,698
LINDA HERMESTON
1996-034-01 METHOW RIVER VALLEY IRRIGATION DIST CONSER - YIN $61,420
1996-040-00 COHO RESTORATION MID-COLUMBIA R TRIBUTARIES - YIN $1,388
1996-040-00 COHO RESTORATION MID-COLUMBIA R TRIBUTARIES - YIN $42,317
1999-023-00 REPLACE CHUMSTICK CREEK CULVERT $105,619
Linda Hermeston Total $210,744

PATRICK POE
1987-127-00 SMOLT MONITORING BY NON-FEDERAL ENTITIES

$33,960



FY 2001 BALANCE (NWPPC Only)

1991-028-00 PIT TAGGING WILD CHINOOK

1993-029-00 SURVIVAL EST FOR PASSAGE THROUGH DAMS/RESERVOIRS

1996-020-00 PIT TAGGING SPRING/SUMMER CHINOOK IN HATCHERIES

PETER LOFY
1997-088-00 PATAHA CREEK STREAM CHANNEL & CROPLAND RESTORATION

THOMAS MORSE
1988-053-04 HOOD RIVER PRODUCTION PROGRAM - ODFW: M & E

1989-066-00 ANN CD WIRE TAG PROG-MISSING PROD WA HTCH (WDF)

1989-069-00 ANN CD WIRE TAG PROG-MISSING PROD OR HTC (ODFW)

1993-040-01 15 MILE CREEK STEELHEAD SMOLT PRODUCTION

KEWR

JAMES GEISELMAN
1989-096-00 GENETIC MONT/EVAL PROG FOR SALM/STLHD

1989-098-03 SALMON SUPPLE IN ID RIVERS - SHOSHONE-BANNOCK TRB

1990-052-00 PERF/STOCK PROD IMPACTS OF HATCHERY SUPPL

JOHN PICCININNI
1998-035-01 WATERSHED RESPONSE OF STREAM HABITAT TO MINE WASTE

KIMBERLY FODREA
1983-319-00 NEW MARKING & MONITORING TECHNIQUES

Patrick Poe Total

Peter Lofy Total

Thomas Morse Total

KEWL TOTAL

James Geiselman Total

John Piccininni Total

$12,000

$8,500

$80,237

$134,697

$6,333

$6,333

$8,456

$26,364

$7,052

$33,704

$75,576

$12,078,103

$5,310

$19,061

$4,507

$28,878

$56,187

$56,187

$10,062



FY 2001 BALANCE (NWPPC Only)
Kimberly Fodrea Total

THOMAS BACKMAN
2001-049-00 SAFETY NET COORDINATOR

Thomas Backman Total

KEWR TOTAL

KEWS
ANDREW THOMS
1994-059-00 YAKIMA BASIN ENVIRONMENTAL EDUCATION

1996-005-00 REGIONAL INDEPENDENT SCIENTIFIC GROUP

1997-023-00 INDEPENDENT SCIENTIFIC REVIEW PANEL

Andrew Thoms Total

KEWS TOTAL

KEWU

ALLYN MEULEMAN
1996-086-00 CLEARWATER FOCUS WATERSHED/CONSERVATION COMMISSION

1997-006-00 CLEARWATER FOCUS WATERSHED/NEZ PERCE

Allyn Meuleman Total
BRADLEY MILLER
1996-042-00 OKANOGAN FOCUS WATERSHED

1996-042-00 OKANOGAN FOCUS WATERSHED

2000-017-00 RECONDITION WILD STEELHEAD KELTS

Bradley Miller Total
DEBORAH DOCHERTY
1991-073-00 IDAHO NATURAL PRODUCTION MONITORING/EVAL 83-7(ESA)

1992-022-00 WILD SMOLT BEHAVIOR/PHYSIOLOGY (ESA)

1994-034-00 UPPER CLEARWATER - ASSESSING SUMMER/FALL CHINOOK

$10,062

$4,170

$4,170

$99,297

$25,000

$240,000

$8,254

$273,254

$273,254

$48,062

$93,081

$141,143

$320,404

$6,294

$2,925

$329,623

$43,774

$39,366

$20,000



FY 2001 BALANCE (NWPPC Only)
Deborah Docherty Total
GREGORY BAESLER
1989-029-00 HOOD RIVER PRODUCTION - PELTON LADDER - HATCHERY
1992-026-04 LIFE STUDIES OF SPRING CHINOOK-GRANDE RONDE RIVER

1995-007-00 HOOD RIVER PRODUCTION PROGRAM - PGE: O & M

1997-001-00 DAHO CHINOOK SALMON CAPTIVE REARING

Gregory Baesler Total
JEFFREY GISLASON
1991-071-00 SNAKE RIVER SOCKEYE SALMON HABITAT (ESA)

2000-071-00 ANALYZE GENETIC & BEHAVIORAL CHANGE DOMESTICATION

Jeffrey Gislason Total
JOE DEHERRERA
1992-026-01 GRAND RONDE MODEL WATERSHED CHARTER DEVELOP PHASE
1994-027-00 GRANDE RONDE MODEL WATERSHED HABITAT PROJECTS
1996-083-00 CTUIR-GRANDE RONDE BASIN WATERSHED RESTORATION

1997-025-00 WALLOWA COUNTY/NEZ PERCE SALMON HABITAT RECOVERY

1997-050-00 LITTLE NACHES R RIPARIAN AND CHANNEL ENHANCEMENT

Joe DeHerrera Total
KENNETH KIRKMAN
1983-350-00 NEZ PERCE TRIBAL HATCHERY
1983-350-00 NEZ PERCE TRIBAL HATCHERY
1983-350-03 NEZ PERCE TRIBAL HATCHERY MONITORING & EVALUATION

1996-043-00 JOHNSON CREEK ARTIFICIAL PROPAGATION ENHANCEMENT

1996-043-00 JOHNSON CREEK ARTIFICIAL PROPAGATION ENHANCEMENT

$103,140

$144,763

$39,302

$46,300

$288,600

$518,965

$42,091

$98,336

$140,427

$296,700

$102,515

$94,402

$1,510

$120,417

$615,544

$1,739,276

$313,150

$10,168

$47,870

$719,317



FY 2001 BALANCE (NWPPC Only)
1998-010-05 PITTSBURG/BIG CANYON/CAPTAIN JOHNS RELEASE FACILITIES

Kenneth Kirkman Total

MARK SHAW
1994-018-06 TUCANNON STREAM AND RIPARIAN RESTORATION

Mark Shaw Total

THOMAS VOGEL
1990-055-00 SUPPL OF SUMMER STEELHEAD PRODUCTION IN IDAHO

Thomas Vogel Total

KEWU TOTAL

RESIDENT FISH

KEWL

JOHN SKIDMORE
1986-050-00 EVALUATE STURGEON PHYSICAL HABITAT REQUIREMENTS

John Skidmore Total

KEWL TOTAL

KEWU
ALLYN MEULEMAN
1995-013-00 (PHASE IV) NEZ PERCE TROUT PONDS

Allyn Meuleman Total
BRADLEY MILLER
1985-038-00 COLVILLE HATCHERY

1985-038-00 COLVILLE HATCHERY

1990-044-02 COEUR D’ALENE TROUT PRODUCTION FACILITY

Bradley Miller Total

CHARLES CRAIG
1987-099-00 IDFG DWORSHAK HYDROACOUSTICS

1990-018-00 HABITAT IMPROVEMENT PROJECTS - LAKE ROOSEVELT

$40,001

$2,869,782

$173,830

$173,830

$17,267

$17,267

$4,909,721

$364,933

$364,933

$364,933

$90,236

$90,236

$72,374

$254,546

$3,362,401

$3,689,321

$9,000

$5,400



FY 2001 BALANCE (NWPPC Only)

1995-027-00 LAKE ROOSEVELT STURGEON $297,000
Charles Craig Total $311,400
RONALD MORINAKA

1991-019-01 HUNGRY HORSE MITIGATION/FLATHEAD LAKE - MONITORING $19,909
1991-019-03 HUNGRY HORSE MITIGATION/HABITAT IMPROVEMENTS $26,056
1992-010-00 HABITAT IMPRVMNT/ENHNMNT - FORT HALL BOTTOMS $8,905
1994-054-00 BULL TROUT LIFE HISTORY PROJECT - NE OREGON $12,262
1995-004-00 LIBBY RESERVOIR MITIGATION PLAN $7,140
1995-006-00 COMPREHENSIVE MSTR PLAN/SHO-BANNOCK HATCHERY $395,331
1995-006-00 COMPREHENSIVE MSTR PLAN/SHO-BANNOCK HATCHERY $811,794
1995-028-00 ASSESSMENT OF FISHERY IMPROVEMENT $156,013
1996-087-02 MONTANA FOCUS WATERSHED COORDINATION - MONTANA $100,000
Ronald Morinaka Total $1,537,410

KEWU TOTAL $5,628,367

WILDLIFE
KEWL
JOHN ROWAN
1997-059-00 OREGON W/L PLANNING AND COORDINATION $3,570,075
1997-059-00 OREGON W/L PLANNING AND COORDINATION $792,039

John Rowan Total $4,362,114

THOMAS MORSE
1999-025-00 RIVER WETLANDS RESTORATION & EVALUATION PROGRAM $6,800
1999-066-00 MULTNOMAH CHANNEL RIPARIAN HABITAT RESTORATION $7,887
Thomas Morse Total $14,687

KEWL TOTAL $4,376,801
8



FY 2001 BALANCE (NWPPC Only)
KEWU
ALLYN MEULEMAN
1995-057-00 SOUTH FORK SNAKE/SAND CREEK WILDLIFE MITIGATION

Allyn Meuleman Total
BRADLEY MILLER
1990-044-01 LAKE CREEK LAND ACQUISITION

1992-061-00 PEND ORIELLE WETLANDS (IDF&G) - PHASE |

Bradley Miller Total
CHARLES CRAIG
1991-062-00 BLUE CREEK WINTER RANGE - SPOKANE TRIBE
1991-062-00 BLUE CREEK WINTER RANGE - SPOKANE TRIBE

1992-059-00 AMAZON BASIN/EUGENE WETLANDS - PHASE |

2000-023-00 WILDLIFE MITIGATION SITES OREGON, HORN BUTTE

Charles Craig Total

DAVID SILL
1992-068-00 WILLAMETTE BASIN MITIGATION

David Sill Total
JOE DEHERRERA
1992-048-00 HELLSGATE BIG GAME WINTER RANGE
1993-058-00 WASHINGTON COALITION MITIGATION AGREEMENT
1995-060-01 UMATILLA RIVER RIPARIAN - SQUAW CREEK
1995-067-00 COLVILLE CONFEDERATED TRIBES PERFORMANCE CONTRACT

1996-080-00 N.E. OREGON WLDF PROJ (NPT)

2000-020-00 WL MITIGATION SITES OREGON, WENAHA WMA ADDITIONS

$4,215,545

$4,215,545

$2,405,144

$1,533,457

$3,938,601

$902,435

$626,371

$476,148

$84,604

$2,089,558

$1,354,544

$1,354,544

$3,071

$601,740

$405,502

$1,500,000

$81,696

$84,604



FY 2001 BALANCE (NWPPC Only)

2000-021-00 WL MITIGATION SITES OREGON, LADD MARSH ADDITIONS $148,552
2000-025-00 EAGLE LAKES RANCH ACQUISITION AND RESTORATION $700,000
Joe DeHerrera Total $3,525,165

KEWU TOTAL $15,123,413
Z - PROGRAM SUPPORT

KEWR
JAMES GEISELMAN
2000-041-00 BPA TECHNICAL SUPPORT $258,995
James Geiselman Total $258,995
KEWR TOTAL $258,995
KEWS
BRENDA HEISTER
1998-042-00 REDESIGN OF F&W MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS $3,000

Brenda Heister Total $3,000

KATHERINE FISHER
1999-034-00 FEDERAL CAUCUS/UNIFIED PLAN $2,640
Katherine Fisher Total $2,640
KEWS TOTAL $5,640

PROGRAM TOTAL $43,118,524
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